
  

 

 Tentative Programme of work 

76th Session of the Committee on the Rights of the Child 

Geneva, 11 - 29 September 2017 

Palais Wilson, Ground Floor - Conference Room  

Monday, 11 September 

Mtg. No. 2222 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2223 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. 
 

Opening/Adoption of agenda/ Submission 
of reports/ Organization of work 

3:00 p.m. Ecuador 5th – 6th 

Tuesday, 12 September 

Mtg. No. 2224 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2225 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Ecuador 5th – 6th  

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Wednesday, 13 September 

Mtg. No. 2226 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2227 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Tajikistan 3rd – 5th  

  3:00 p.m. Tajikistan 3rd – 5th  

Thursday, 14 September 

Mtg. No. 2228 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2229 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Tajikistan OPSC/OPAC 

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting 

Friday, 15 September 

Mtg. No. 2230 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2231 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Denmark 5th 

  3:00 p.m. Denmark 5th 

Monday, 18 September 

Mtg. No. 2232 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2233 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. Republic of Moldova 4th – 5th  

Tuesday, 19 September 

Mtg. No. 2234 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2235 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Republic of Moldova 4th – 5th 

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Wednesday, 20 September 

Mtg. No. 2236 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2237 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Democratic People's Republic of Korea 5th 

  3:00 p.m. Democratic People's Republic of Korea 5th 

Thursday, 21 September 

Mtg. No. 2238 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2239 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Vanuatu 2nd  

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting 

Friday, 22 September 

Mtg. No. 2240 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 22410 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Vanuatu OPAC/OPSC 

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting 

Monday, 25 September 

Mtg. No. 2242 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2243 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Guinea OPAC  

  3:00 p.m. Guinea OPSC 

Tuesday, 26 September 

Mtg. No. 2244 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2245 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m.  Cyprus OPAC 

  3:00 p.m.  Closed meeting  

Wednesday, 27 September 

Mtg. No. 2246 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2247 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Thursday, 28 September 

Mtg. No. 2248 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2249 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Friday, 29 September 

Mtg. No. 2250 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2251 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting 

  5:00 p.m. Public close of session  

 


